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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 NAZARIYA N NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUVILA VEEDU, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

2 27/01/2026 ABIYA ANU MATHAI ANU N MATHAI 
(FTHR)

ABIYA VILLA 
THUNDIL, 01/168, 

MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  

3 27/01/2026 Joseph Silvester Kamila Silvertar (WIFE) SJ Bhavanam, 
charukadu, panayam, 

chemmakkadu, 691601, 
Kollam

  

4 27/01/2026 KRISHNA KUMAR G Gopinathan Pillai R 
(FTHR)

Sreekrishna Bhavan, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 

Mukhathala, 691577, 
Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 ANEETA ANU 
MATHAI 

ANU N MATHAI 
(FTHR)

ABIYA VILLA 
THUNDIL,01/168, 

MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  

6 27/01/2026 Nazria M MUHAMMED SIBI 
(FTHR)

SIBI MANZIL, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

7 27/01/2026 SHAINY H SALIM (HSBN) ELLUVILA VEEDU, 
HAJARA MANZIL, 

Peroor,Kuttichira, 
Kottamkara, TKMC P 
O, 691005, Kundara

  

8 27/01/2026 MADHUKUMAR K KARUNAKARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SWATHANTHRA 
BHAVAN, 

EDAVATTOM, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  

9 27/01/2026 RAHANA A Shakeela S (MTHR) Charuvila Thodiyil, 
Pankonam, 

Thrikkovilavattom, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

Kollam

  

10 27/01/2026 ALFAYAZ N NISSAMUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VILA 
VEEDU, MEKKONE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KUNDARA

  

11 27/01/2026 SANA J F JAFARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KILITHATTIL 
VEEDU, 

KULAPPADAM, 
PALLIMON P O, 

PALLIMON, 691576, 
KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

12 27/01/2026 FARHAN 
SIKKANDAR 

SIKKANDAR K S 
(FTHR)

ARAFA MANZIL, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOLLAM

  

13 27/01/2026 Bhoumadevan C Sreedevi P (WIFE) Dwaraka, Perayam, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

14 27/01/2026 ARUN S KUTTAN D OMANAKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

AKHILAM, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  

15 27/01/2026 Sreedevi P Bhoumadevan C 
(HSBN)

Dwaraka, Perayam, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

16 27/01/2026 FATHIMA R 
SIKKANDAR 

SIKKANDAR K S 
(FTHR)

ARAFA MANZIL, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOLLAM

  

17 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARIS 
E 

EBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURA 
VEEDU, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

18 27/01/2026 Gokul B Dev Bhoumadevan C (FTHR) Dwaraka, Perayam, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

19 27/01/2026 MARY J ANCY (OTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
KANJIRAKODE, 

MULAVANA, 
KUNDARA, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  

20 27/01/2026 SARIGA LEKSHMI T 
S 

SASIKUMAR (FTHR) SREERAG BHAVAN, 
MUKHATHALA P O, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

21 27/01/2026 AKHIL S KUTTAN OMANAKUTTAN D 
(FTHR)

AKHILAM, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  

22 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAZEEN N 

NAJEEB D (FTHR) yazeen manzil  
pallipadinjattathil, 

mekkon, kottamkara, 
chandhanathope, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

23 27/01/2026 Gopika B Dev Bhoumadevan C (FTHR) Dwaraka, Perayam, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

24 27/01/2026 AKHILA S SASIKUMAR S (FTHR) MUTHIRAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

25 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAFEEK A 

Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Afsal Manzil, 
Pankonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

26 27/01/2026 THANKAMANI BABURAJAN (HSBN) B S SADANAM, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 

NEDUMPANA, 
KALAKKAL, 691576, 

KOLLAM

  

27 27/01/2026 SALIHA N S NIZAR S (FTHR) SALIHA MANZIL, 
VETTILIL 

EDAVATTOM, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON, 691511, 
KOLLAM

  

28 27/01/2026 NINOY B SHIBU  SHIBU B BABY  
(FTHR)

PanachammoottilNinnoo, 
Near E S I junction, 
Nedumpana, Nallila, 

691515, Kollam

  

29 27/01/2026 SANJU KRISHNAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THUMPOTTU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  

30 27/01/2026 AMINA SHAJAHAN (HSBN) THENGUVILA 
HOUSE, 

EDAVATTOM, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  

31 27/01/2026 PRASANTHI D V SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

Tharamel suresh 
bhavan, Punnamukk, 

Perumpuzha, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Elampallor

  

32 27/01/2026 SREELATHA K KUMARI (MTHR) MANAKKARA 
MELATHIL, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

33 27/01/2026 AMBILI S SUNIL K (HSBN) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

34 27/01/2026 MANU S KUMAR SHEEBA (MTHR) MANEESHA 
BHAVAN, 

EDAVATTOM, 
PERINADU, vellimon, 

691511, kollam

  

35 27/01/2026 KABEER A SUBAIDA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
PEROOR, 

KUTTICHIRA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

TKMC P O, 691005, 
KUNADARA

  

36 27/01/2026 ATHIRA RAJ ANEESH C (HSBN) SIVADAM, 
VARATTUCHIRA 
KERALAPURAM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  

37 27/01/2026 Arya Ramesan Biju (HSBN) Biju Bhavan, Pallimon, 
Pallimon, Pallimon, 

691576, Kollam

  

38 27/01/2026 HAJIRA BEEVI JAMALUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PANICKARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KILIKOLLUR, 691004, 
KOLLAM

  

39 27/01/2026 SUDHIN S R SUGATHAN R (FTHR) 4/528 RAGHAVA 
BHAVANAM, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

40 27/01/2026 SUHAIB K KAMARUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

15/112 
PARANKIMAMVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

41 27/01/2026 SABEELA  LAILA (MTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
cherikkonam, 

CHERIKKONAM, 
mukathala, 691577, 

kollam

  

42 27/01/2026 JASMIN S Muhammad Rafeek A 
(HSBN)

Afsal Manzil, 
Pankonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

Kollam

  

43 27/01/2026 Suharuban S Muhammad Kunju 
(FTHR)

Thadathivila 
Vadakkathil, 
Punukannoor, 
Alummoodu, 

Alummoodu, 691577, 
Kollam

  

44 27/01/2026 ARCHA SANAL S SANAL KUMAR  
(FTHR)

Sanal bhavan 
VarathuChira, Varathu 

Chira, Perinad, 
Vellimon, 691151, 

Kollam

  

45 27/01/2026 NOWFIYA SAFAR A SAFARULLA 
(FTHR)

ZEENATH MANZIL, 
MEKKONE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

46 27/01/2026 NUJUMUDEEN A ABOOBAKER (FTHR) MAROTTIVILA 
VEEDU, MYLAPURE, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
691589, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

47 27/01/2026 SHAKKIRA NIZAR NIZAR M (FTHR) SAIDALI MANZIL, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
THATTARKONAM P 
O, 691005, KUNDARA

  

48 27/01/2026 Archa Raju Raju (FTHR) Vilayil Veedu, Near 
Valimukku, 
Thazhuthala, 

Kannanalloor, 691576, 
Kundara

  

49 27/01/2026 RUKIYA BEEVI SHAJAHAN (HSBN) MANEECHERIYIL, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

50 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZARY N NIZAR S (FTHR) SALIHA MANZIL, 
VETTILIL 

EDAVATTOM, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON, 691511, 
KOLLAM

  

51 27/01/2026 BIBY T PANICKER V THOMAS 
PANICKER (FTHR)

PANAMKUTTY 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

52 27/01/2026 DONA B THOMAS  BOBY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

Vadassery, Nallila, 
Nedumpana, Nallila, 

691515, Kollam

  

53 27/01/2026 ALFIYA S SHAMLA (MTHR) NSM MANZIL, 
Punukkannoor, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kundara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

54 27/01/2026 Haneefa Sharafudeen Sajeev (OTHR) Thadakkunnuvila 
Veedu, Pankonam, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 

Mukathala, 691577, 
Kollam

  

55 27/01/2026 NEETHU KRISHNA PRAJEESH R (HSBN) PRAJEESH BHAVAN, 
THATTARKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM, 

691005, KOLLAM

  

56 27/01/2026 AL AMEEN N NAZARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

15/734 AL AMEEN 
MANZIL, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
KANNANALLOOR, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

57 27/01/2026 AROMAL SURESH SURESH KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

NIRMALYAM, 
VADAVANA 
JUNCTION, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA  P O, 
691504, KUNDARA

  

58 27/01/2026 SALIM SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

497/ CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PANKONAM 
MUKHATHALA P O, 

TRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

59 27/01/2026 FARHANA F FAJEES F (FTHR) FIROZ COTTAGE, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  

60 27/01/2026 SARANYA R VIPIN V R (HSBN) RETNA SADANAM, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC P O, 691005, 

KUNDARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

61 27/01/2026 SEENA MOL H NOUSHAD (HSBN) PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, 

EDAVATTOM, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON, 691511, 
KOLLAM

  

62 27/01/2026 SAJEEV K KUTTAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

AKSHAYA, 
KURUMANNA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

63 27/01/2026 AJNA N NAVAS (FTHR) 08/1172  A N S 
MANZI, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
Mukhathala, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

64 27/01/2026 AMINA M MUJEEB (FTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  

65 27/01/2026 SHEMEERA ANZAR (HSBN) 07/126 MUMTHAS 
MANZIL, 

CHERIKONAM 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, Thrikkovilvattom, 

Kannanalloor, 691576, 
Kollam

  

66 27/01/2026 JASEENTHA RAJAN (HSBN) KRIPA, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

67 27/01/2026 LITTO BOBAN BOBAN K (FTHR) LITTY BHAVAN, 
KIZHAKKEKKARA, 

MEEYANNOOR, 
MEEYANNOOR, 
691537, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

68 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MAZHOOD S 

SHIHABUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

Thenguvila 
Puthenveedu, 
Kottamkara, 
Kottamkara, 

Chandanathope, 691014, 
Kollam

  

69 27/01/2026 PRADEEP N DEEPA MOL U 
(MTHR)

VIJAYA BHAVANAM, 
CHERUMOODU, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  

70 27/01/2026 Manu V Vasu (FTHR) Charuvilathodiyil, 
Pankonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukathala, 691577, 

Kollam

  

71 27/01/2026 RAJITHA SIVAPRASAD (HSBN) PLAVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON, 691576, 
KOLLAM

  

72 27/01/2026 ARUNIMA SURESH SURESHKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

NIRMALYAM, 
VADAVANA 
JUNCTION, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KUNDARA

  

73 27/01/2026 Anand Vijay Vijayan Achary B 
(FTHR)

Rajendra Sadanam, 
Kizhavoor, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

Kollam

  

74 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YASEEN M 

SHEMEENA (MTHR) NSM Manzil, 
Punukkannoor, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kundara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

75 27/01/2026 Jishnu Thampi Thampi (FTHR) Jaya Vilasam, 
Kurumanna, 
Mukhathala, 

Mukhathala, 691577, 
Kollam

  

76 27/01/2026 SAJU HANEEFA  NABEESA UMMAL 
(MTHR)

ASEENA MANZIL, 
PERINADU, 
PERINADU, 

chandanathoppu, 
691014, kollam

  

77 27/01/2026 Ramzan KAMARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PERAYAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

78 27/01/2026 B REMA Gopalakrishnan (HSBN) Vilayil Thekkathil, 
Kuzhiyam, Perinad, 
Chemmakkad P O, 

691601, Kollam

  

79 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
S 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

SHEEJA MANZIL, 
THATTARKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM, 

691005, KOLLAM

  

80 27/01/2026 GIREESH S SEETHAMMA (MTHR) THAZHE 
PONNAMVATHUKKAL, 

KANDRAMKANI, 
MANDROTHURUTHU, 
PATTAMTHURUTHU 
P O, 691601, KOLLAM

  

81 27/01/2026 SHEBINAS S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THEKKECHARUVILA, 
KIZHAKKEKKARA, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON P O, 
691576, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

82 27/01/2026 AL AMEEN. S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) BAITHUL AMEEN, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
THATTARKONAM, 

691005, KOLLAM

  

83 27/01/2026 ISHA S SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

AL AMEEN, 
CHERIKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

84 27/01/2026 SUMAYYA B R ASHARAF K (HSBN) BISMI MANZIL 
THADAVILA VEEDU, 

THAZHAMPANA, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

ALUMMOODU, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

85 27/01/2026 SAFIRA VAHID B (HSBN) PANIKKANTAZHIKAM, 
PERAYAM 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

86 27/01/2026 ATHIRA R SAJEEV S (FTHR) ATHIRA, 
THATTARKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM, 

691005, KOLLAM

  

87 27/01/2026 ANEESHA J NAVAS B (HSBN) NISHANA MANZIL, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 

NEDUMPANA, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

88 27/01/2026 PRASAD R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA VEEDU, 
PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON, 691576, 
KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

89 27/01/2026 Amina M Shamnad (HSBN) Shafeek Manzil, 
Pallimon East, Pallimon, 

Pallimon, 691576, 
Kollam

  

90 27/01/2026 SHEHNA S MUHAMMED 
MAHEEN M (HSBN)

146,BADARIYA 
MANZIL, 

EDAVATTOM, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON, 691511, 
KOLLAM

  

91 27/01/2026 Sabu S Baby (MTHR) Pankonathu Veedu, 
Kurumanna, Kollam, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

Kollam

  

92 27/01/2026 SOFIA SAINUDHEEN SULFICAR ALI 
(HSBN)

13/130 SIDHIK 
MANZIL, KUNDARA, 

MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA P O, 
691503, KOLLAM

  

93 27/01/2026 SAKKEENA NASEEM (FTHR) Vayalil puthen veedu, 
Puthuchira, Mylapoor, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

kollam

  

94 27/01/2026 AYISHA S SHIHABUDEEN  
(FTHR)

Thenguvila 
Puthenveedu, 
Kottamkara, 
Kottamkara, 

Chandanathope, 691014, 
Kollam

  

95 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SALIM MUHAMMED SALIM 
A (FTHR)

06/1267 SAFA 
MANZIL, 

KERALAPURAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

96 27/01/2026 ASWATHY U OMANAKUTTAN  
(FTHR)

Mani Mandiram, 
Kottamkara, 
Kottamkara, 

Chandanathope, 691014, 
Kollam

  

97 27/01/2026 SURAJUDHEEN NOORUDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

NISHAHI MANZIL, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

perinadu, elamballoor, 
691501, kollam

  

98 27/01/2026 ANILA V L LEELA C (MTHR) VINILA BHAVANAM 
APOOLIL 

THAZHATHIL, 
KUZHIYAM SOUTH, 

KOLLAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

99 27/01/2026 NISHANA BEEGUM ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
(FTHR)

NISHAHI MANZIL, 
ELAMBELLOOR, 

PERINADU, 
elambelloor, 691501, 

kollam

  

100 27/01/2026 SINDHU 
SURENDRAN 

ABHILASH U R 
(HSBN)

USHUS, MUKKADA, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOLLAM

  

101 27/01/2026 SHAIKH 
MUHAMMED A 

ASHARAF S (FTHR) 176 VILAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KUREEPPALLY, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

102 27/01/2026 NIZAMUDEEN ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

VAZHAVILA VEEDU, 
PALAMUKKU, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
KANANNALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

103 27/01/2026 Fathima A Abdulkhareem (FTHR) 462 Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Kureeppally, 

Elampalloor, 
Nedumpana P O, 
691576, Kundara

  

104 27/01/2026 VEENA S SAJEEV R (FTHR) THEKKEVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

105 27/01/2026 MISIRYA H MUHAMMAD EESA S 
(HSBN)

Plavila Puthen Veedu, 
Edavattom, PERINAD, 

Chandanathope, 691014, 
kollam

  

106 27/01/2026 ADHEENA MUJEEB RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

MYLAPURE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KUNDARA

  

107 27/01/2026 MOBIN M MOHANAN B (FTHR) NALPPANGAL 
VEEDU, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

108 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
N 

NAVAS S (FTHR) NIYAS MANZIL, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

109 27/01/2026 VINILA L LEELA (MTHR) VINILA BHAVANAM, 
KUZHIYAM SOUTH, 

KOLLAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

110 27/01/2026 AJMAL S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THOTTUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THATTARKONAM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

THATTARKONAM, 
691005, KOLLAM

  

111 27/01/2026 SYAMA A S ANIL BOSE (FTHR) AMBADI, 
KANJIRACODE, 

MULAVANA, 
KUNDARA P O, 
691501, KOLLAM

  

112 27/01/2026 ANEESH A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) PAZHINJIL VEEDU, 
VETTILATHAZHAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM 
MUKHATHALA, 

DECENT JUNCTION, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

113 27/01/2026 RISANA A ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

THODIYIL VEEDU, 
MYLAPOORU, 

THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA P O, 

691020, KOLLAM

  

114 27/01/2026 Nimy Nelson Nelson (FTHR) NIMI MANDIRAM, 
PADAPPAKARA P O, 

PERAYAM, 
PADAPPAKARA, 
691503, KOLLAM

  

115 27/01/2026 ASWATHY A R SAJEEVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

A S BHAVAN, 
KUREEPPALLY, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

116 27/01/2026 SHAMZEENA S SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) VADAKKE 
THADATHIL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
THATTARKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM, 

691005, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

117 27/01/2026 LEELA C VISWAMBHARAN 
(HSBN)

VINILA BHAVANAM 
APPOLIL 

THAZHATHIL, 
KUZHIYAM SOUTH, 

KOLLAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

118 27/01/2026 ANANDU ANIL ANIL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

UTHRADATHIL, 
KARICODE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC P O, 691005, 

KUNDARA

  

119 27/01/2026 SANDHYA B VINOD V R (HSBN) EDAKKATTUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

Chemmakkad, Perinad, 
Chemmakkad, 691601, 

Kollam

  

120 27/01/2026 SHIJINA MOL S SHANAVAS A (FTHR) SOORAJ NIVAS, 
KARICODE, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

121 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA S SHEMINSHA K 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL RIDA, 
CHERIKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KUNDARA

  

122 27/01/2026 RISVAN NAZARUDIN (FTHR) REZI MANZIL, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  

123 27/01/2026 ANANDHU 
KRISHNAN

SINDHU T (MTHR) Vazhappallil Veedu, 
Mulavana, Perayam, 
Mulavana, 691503, 

Kollam

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

124 27/01/2026 geetha kumari ASOKHAN K (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEEN VEEDU, 
KUMMALLOOR, 

ADICHANALLOOR, 
KUMMALLOOR, 

691573, KUNDARA

  

125 27/01/2026 HALEEMA BEEVI N NAVAS (FTHR) 08/733 
THUNDUPURAYIDAM, 

KANNANALLOOR 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, Thrikkovilvattom, 

Kannanalloor, 691576, 
Kollam

  

126 27/01/2026 MUHAJITH MUJEEB RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEED, 

MYLAPURE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KUNDARA

  

127 27/01/2026 Shahulhameed B Basheerkutty B (FTHR) Thekkevila Veedu, 
Punnathadam, 

Mulavana, Mulavana, 
691503, Kollam

  

128 27/01/2026 CHEMPAKAKUTTY RAMAN (FTHR) VINILA BHAVANAM 
APPOLIL 

THAZHATHIL, 
KUZHIYAM SOUTH, 

KOLLAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

129 27/01/2026 JASMIN N AJITHA (MTHR) 16 JARIYA MANZIL 
THAIKATTU, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

130 27/01/2026 AMINA. N NAVAS. S (FTHR) NIYAS MANZIL, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

131 27/01/2026 NOWFAL NAVAS NAVAS (FTHR) NEDIYAVILA 
MELATHIL 

PUTHENVEEDU, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

132 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJAS S SHEMEER M (FTHR) NALPENGAL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

133 27/01/2026 ARYA BABU BABU N (FTHR) Arun Bhavanam, 
Punnathadam, 

Mulavana, Mulavana, 
691503, Kollam

  

134 27/01/2026 FATHIMA BASHEER BASHEER (FTHR) ALAMPALLI VEEDU, 
KARICODE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC P O, 691005, 

KUNDARA

  

135 27/01/2026 JARIYA N AJITHA (MTHR) 16 JARIYA MANZIL 
THAIKKATTU, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

136 27/01/2026 Sabari S Sathi (MTHR) THUNDIL VEEDU, 
PERUVELIKKARA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PERUVELIKKARA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

137 27/01/2026 pavithra pradeep pradeep (FTHR) laksmi bhavan, 
meeyannoor, pallimon, 

pallimon, 691537, 
kundara

  

138 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARIS AHAMMAD HUSSAIN 
A (FTHR)

Kuzhimelathil 
PuthenVeedu, 
Punnathadam, 

PERINAD, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

kollam

  

139 27/01/2026 BABU N NATARJAN (FTHR) Arun Bhavanam, 
Punnathadam, 

Mulavana, Mulavana, 
691503, Kollam

  

140 27/01/2026 ALFIYA N NOUSHAD A (FTHR) THOOMPUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KUREEPPALLY, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

141 27/01/2026 Oleena G Symon Symon Varghese 
(FTHR)

Samarya Thadathivila 
Veedu, Nallila P O, 
Nedumpana, Nallila, 

691515, Kollam

  

142 27/01/2026 JESSIM SHAH SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) JESSIM COTTAGE  
THUNDUVILA 

VEEDU, MYLAPURE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

143 27/01/2026 PRAMOD THULASI (FTHR) PRAJITH BHVAVAN, 
GANDHINAGAR 

JAYANTHI COLONY, 
RADIO JUNCTION, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, 
ELAMPALLOOR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

144 27/01/2026 SHIYAS S SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) RIYAS MANZIL, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
ELAMBALLOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

145 27/01/2026 Lekshmikutty N Reghunathan R (HSBN) Varada Bhavanam, 
Cherumoodu, Perinad, 
Vellimon P O, 691511, 

Kollam

  

146 27/01/2026 JITHIN JOHN Valsamma T (MTHR) Kalluvila Puthenveedu, 
Punnathadam, 

Mulavana, Mulavana, 
691503, Kollam

  

147 27/01/2026 NOORJAHAN JAFIR (HSBN) SARAS, 
SAMANWAYA 
NAGAR D 25, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

148 27/01/2026 AL AMEEN SHAMLA R (MTHR) Shamla Manzil, 
Chirakkonam, 

PERINAD, Vellimon, 
691511, kollam

  

149 27/01/2026 Immanual Mascreen RAMIJIYAS 
MASCREEN (FTHR)

315  CHIRAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PERAYAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

150 27/01/2026 Fathimi A Shanu Y (HSBN) KanjiramVila 
kizhakkathil, 
Kannanalloor, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Kannanalloor, 691576, 

Kundara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

151 27/01/2026 FARZAN 
SURAJUDDIN 

ABDUL SHUKKOOR  
(FTHR)

NISHAHI MANZIL, 
ELAMBELLOOR, 

PERINADU, 
ELAMBELLOOR, 

691501, kollam

  

152 27/01/2026 SHAHANA S SHANAVAS (HSBN) 19/1012, HAJARA 
MANZIL, 

MYLAPURE, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

153 27/01/2026 Suvin S Vincent Sujatha Immanuvel 
(MTHR)

Jose Vilasam, 
Padappakara, Perayam, 
Padappakara, 691503, 

Kollam

  

154 27/01/2026 AHALYA K UDAYAKUMAR U 
(HSBN)

KALLAYATHU 
VEEDU, PEROOR, 

KUTTICHIRA, T K M 
C, 691005, KOLLAM

  

155 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK BIJU BIJU (FTHR) Abhi Villa, 
Keralapuram, 

PERINAD, Vellimon, 
691511, kollam

  

156 27/01/2026 SUHANA 
SURAJUDHEEN 

NISHANA  

N SURAJUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

Nishahi Manzil, 
Elampalloor, Perinad, 
Elampalloor, 691501, 

Kollam

  

157 27/01/2026 LEELAMANIYAMMA SIVASANKARA 
PILLAI (HSBN)

KUTTICHIRA 
THAZHATHIL, 

NADUVILAKKARA, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

158 27/01/2026 ABHINAV B LOPEZ BIJU (FTHR) Abhi Villa, Chirakonam, 
PERINAD, Vellimon, 

691511, kollam

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

159 27/01/2026 AMITHA S S SHEEBA MOL R 
(MTHR)

Sreelakam, Perumpuzha, 
Kottamkara, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
kollam

  

160 27/01/2026 Sajin V Suja Isac (MTHR) Nirmalabhavan, 
Padappakara, Perayam, 
Padappakara, 691503, 

Kollam

  

161 27/01/2026 ANJU PRASAD A Saneesh Lal S (HSBN) SANA BHAVANAM 
KATTUVILA VEEDU, 
Cherumoodu, Perinad, 
Vellimon P O, 691511, 

Kollam

  

162 27/01/2026 Abhijith L Lalu R (FTHR) Nirmalyam, Perayam, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

163 27/01/2026 LIBI L CHANDRAN (FTHR) CHIRAYIL VEEDU, 
CHERIKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR 

PO, 691576, KOLLAM

  

164 27/01/2026 Jishnu P S Subha (MTHR) Punnavila Kizhakkathil, 
Vellimon, Perinad, 

Vellimon West P O, 
691511, Kollam

  

165 27/01/2026 RAHMATH F ABDUL MUTHALIB 
(HSBN)

PEEDIKAYIL, 
mekkone, Kottankara, 
PERINADU, 691014, 

kollam

  

166 27/01/2026 LEARNY ROBINSON ROBINSON S (FTHR) ROBIN DALE, 
KUREEPPALY, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

167 27/01/2026 ANEESH V ASWATHY S R (WIFE) Aneesh bhavan, 
Laksham Veedu, 

Puthuchira, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kollam

  

168 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIDAN 
D 

SAJITHA (MTHR) Thenguvila Veedu, 
Edavattom, PERINAD, 

Vellimon, 691511, 
kollam

  

169 27/01/2026 Franklin R Shantamma Franklin 
(WIFE)

Akhil Nivas, 
Padappakara, Perayam, 
Padappakara, 691503, 

Kollam

  

170 27/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM 
MAJEEDKUTTY 

MAJEEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARANGIMAMVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

171 27/01/2026 SAJEENA J SHEMEER (HSBN) PUNNAVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
VELICHIKKALA, 

PALLIMON, 
VELICHIKKALA P O, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

172 27/01/2026 ANJU ALEX ALEX (FTHR) KATTUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PADAPPAKKARA, 
MULAVANA, 

PADAPPAKKARA, 
691503, KOLLAM

  

173 27/01/2026 FATHIMA ANZAR NISHAD N (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VELICHIKKALA, 

PALLIMON, 
VELICHIKKALA P O, 

691573, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

174 27/01/2026 EBIN SHIBU SHIBU VARGHESE E 
(FTHR)

SHIBU BHAVAN, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

175 27/01/2026 ASHOK V VISHWAMBHARAN 
(FTHR)

ASHOKAM VEEDU, 
CHEPPALLY,NEAR 

TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
KUNDARA, 691501, 

KOLLAM

  

176 27/01/2026 ANANDU M LATHIKA (MTHR) Aneesh Bhavanam, 
Kurumanna, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala, 691577, , 

Mukhathala

  

177 27/01/2026 RAJULA M NAZIMUDEEN A 
(HSBN)

SAIDALI MANZIL, 
MEKONE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

178 27/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED NABEESATH BEEVI 
A (WIFE)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

179 27/01/2026 SOORAJ S SUSEELAN (FTHR) PUTHIYIDATHU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

180 27/01/2026 ALEN SAMSON SAMSON M (FTHR) PREETHA NIVAS, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

181 27/01/2026 DEVADAS R LATHIKA (MTHR) Lali Bhavanam, 
Punnamukku, 
Elampalloor, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
kollam

  

182 27/01/2026 Aania S M Rose Shibu E M (FTHR) Sathyvilasam Mattel 
Veedu, Padappakara, 

Perayam, Padappakara, 
691503, Kollam

  

183 27/01/2026 AJMAL S SHAMSUDEEN  
(FTHR)

Chirayil veedu, Mekone, 
Kottamkara, 

Chandanathope, 691814, 
Kollam

  

184 27/01/2026 SHEEJA N NIZAR H (HSBN) SARAS, 
SAMANWAYA 
NAGAR D25, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

185 27/01/2026 ANILKUMAR K S MINI (WIFE) VAZHAVILA VEEDU, 
mekkon, PERINADU, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  

186 27/01/2026 SRUTHI S SREEKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

SREE NIVAS, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC, 691005, Kollam

  

187 27/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN ASANARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

SYEDALI MANZIL, 
KANNANALLOOR P 

O, 
THRIKKOVILVATTAM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

188 27/01/2026 J MOHAMMED 
THARIF 

JIJU BASHEER (FTHR) THARIF MANZIL, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

189 27/01/2026 DHANOOP S SUNDARESAN 
(FTHR)

Sreesuvidha, 
Keralapuram, 

PERINAD, Vellimon, 
691511, kollam

  

190 27/01/2026 Renjith R THANKACHI (MTHR) 6/544 RENJITH 
BHAVANAM, 

ELAVOOR, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON, 691576, 
KOLLAM

  

191 27/01/2026 SHANAVAS A AHAMMAD KABEER 
(FTHR)

12/116 SHANAVAS 
MANZIL, 

PANKONAM 
MUKHATHALA P  O, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

192 27/01/2026 SAIDALI M MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF M (FTHR)

ANEESA MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

193 27/01/2026 ALEX VALSALA (WIFE) KATTUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PADAPPAKKARA, 
MULAVANA, 

PADAPPAKKARA P 
O, 691503, KUNDARA

  

194 27/01/2026 Nisha J B Unni Sankar T S 
(HSBN)

Thushara, Pazhangalam, 
Nallila, nallila, 691515, 

Kollam

  

195 27/01/2026 PRIYANKA P LATHIKA (MTHR) ALAMPALLI  VEEDU, 
NEAR  GOVT  ITI, 

PERINAD, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

196 27/01/2026 RAHUL 
RAMACHANDRAN 

RAMACHANDRAN 
PILLAI K (FTHR)

Chandrodhayam, 
PUNUKANNUR, 

Elampalloor, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

kollam

  

197 27/01/2026 Naseehudeen S Shihabudeen (FTHR) Vilayil Puthen 
veedu(Nafees Manzil), 

Muttakkavu, 
Nedumpana, 

Nedumpana, 691576, 
Kundara

  

198 27/01/2026 ASLAM N NIZAR H (FTHR) SARAS, 
SAMANWAYA 
NAGAR D25, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

199 27/01/2026 KANAKAMMA VIJAYAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

224, NANDANAM 
EEZHAMTHARAYIL, 

PERINAD, 
CHEMMAKKAD, 
691601, KOLLAM

  

200 27/01/2026 ADITHIA 
VISHNULAL S 

ASWATHY R (MTHR) Aswathy Bhavan, 
Bunglow mukku, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

kollam

  

201 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL N 

NAVAB M (FTHR) NABEEL MANZIL, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

202 27/01/2026 LATHIKA B PRADEEP (HSBN) ALAMPALIVEEDU, 
PERINAD, PERINAD, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

203 27/01/2026 Suresh Kumar B Bhaskaran Pilla (FTHR) Haridwara, Kuzhiyam 
chemmakkad p o, 

Perinad, Chemmakkad, 
691601, Kollam

  

204 27/01/2026 SUHANA 
SURAJUDHEEN 

NISHANA  

N SURAJUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

Nishahi Manzil, 
Elampalloor, Perinad, 

Kundara, 691501, 
Kollam

  

205 27/01/2026 AL AMEEN ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

RAFEEKA MANZIL, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 

NEDUMPANA, 
KULAPPADAM, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

206 27/01/2026 SASIDHARAN K SULOCHANA BHAI C 
N (WIFE)

ANTS VILLA, 
CHATHINAMKULAM, 

KOLLAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

207 27/01/2026 RAHULAN NISHA DEV (WIFE) MANIMANDIRAM, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  

208 27/01/2026 ASWATHY R SUNILKUMAR (HSBN) Aswathy Bhavan, Near 
bunglow, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

kollam

  

209 27/01/2026 ALTHAF N NIZAR H (FTHR) SARAS, 
SAMANWAYA 
NAGAR D 25, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

210 27/01/2026 SURAJUDHEEN  NOORUDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

NISHAHI MANZIL, 
ELAMBELLOOR, 

PERINADU, 
KUNDARA, 691501, 

KOLLAM

  

211 27/01/2026 Omanakuttan Nair B Anjana S (OTHR) Remani Vilasam, 
Punukkannoor, 

Kottamkara, 
Alummoodu, 691577, 

Kollam

  

212 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHID M

MAHEEN (FTHR) Parambil Puthen Veedu, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

213 27/01/2026 Sruthi Sreekumar Sreekumar G (FTHR) Vilayil, Alummoodu, 
Kottamkara, 

Kottamkara, 691577, 
kollam

  

214 27/01/2026 BASHEERKUTTY SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

215 27/01/2026 FARZAN 
SURAJUDDIN  

SURAJUDEEN  (FTHR) Nishahi Manzil, 
Elampalloor, Perinad, 

Kundara, 691501, 
Kollam

  

216 27/01/2026 JAHANGHEER Y A YOOSUFU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

14/213 AJIMSHA 
MANZIL, 

EDAVATTOM, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

217 27/01/2026 ATHIRA RAJESH R (HSBN) Rajesh Bhavan, 
PUNUKANNUR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
kollam

  

218 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUQTHAR A

ABDUL LATHEEF S 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHUM 
VEEDU, 

PUTHUCHIRA, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

219 27/01/2026 GRACE MONACHAN MONACHAN (FTHR) 03/647 
THENGAZHIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU P O, 
691577, KUNDARA

  

220 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NASHID M

MAHEEN (FTHR) Parambil Puthen Veedu, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

221 27/01/2026 SREYA SURESH B Suresh Babu (FTHR) Swathy Bhavan, 
Keralapuram, 
Kottamkara, 

Perumpuzha P O, 
691504, Kollam

  

222 27/01/2026 THASNEEM S ANSIF A (HSBN) ANSIYA MANZIL, 
MECKONE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

223 27/01/2026 KHADEEJA MIHRAJ MIHARAJ ABDUL 
RAHIM (FTHR)

MIHRAJ MANZIL, 
CHERIKONAM 

KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

224 27/01/2026 SHILPA S INDIRA K (MTHR) Indira Bhavan, 
PUNUKANNUR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
kollam

  

225 27/01/2026 SAIDALI SUBAIR SUBAIR (FTHR) SAIDALI MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

226 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AJIMSHA J 

JAHANGHEER (FTHR) 14/213 AJIMSHA 
MANZIL, 

EDAVATTOM, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  

227 27/01/2026 GOPIKA S VIJAYAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

10/34 KOLLAKA 
VEEDU, PANKONAM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

228 27/01/2026 ADITHYA 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH M B 
(FTHR)

MUTHIRAKALAYIL 
HOUSE, KARICODE, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

229 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUSHFIQ A

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHUM 
VEEDU, 

PUTHUCHIRA, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR  P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

230 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAFEER RIJI SHAFEER (FTHR) CHEPPALLIL, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

231 27/01/2026 Anjith B S Baiju V S (FTHR) Shibu Bhavanam, 
Chemmakkad p o, 

Perinad, Chemmakkad, 
691601, Kollam

  

232 27/01/2026 Ammini SAJAN (HSBN) 02/713 Padinjattathil 
Veedu, Plappally, 

Ummannoor, 
Ummannoor, 691531, 

Kottarakkara

  

233 27/01/2026 IRSHAD A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYIL VEEDU 
NAVAS VILLA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KOLLAM, 

MUKHATHALA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

234 27/01/2026 Anjitha B S Sheeja S R (MTHR) Kailasam, Kuzhiyam 
chemmakkad p o, 

Perinad, Chemmakkad, 
691601, kollam

  

235 27/01/2026 SHEHNA SHEMEER SHEMEER B (FTHR) SHEHNA MANZIL, 
EDAVATTOM B, 

PERINAD, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

236 27/01/2026 NITHIN S SATHEESH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
PULIPRA, 

MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KOLLAM

  

237 27/01/2026 Sunil Alphonse M Alphonse (FTHR) Thadathuvila 
Kizhakkathil, Perayam, 
Perayam, Kumbalam, 

691503, Kollam

  

238 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD IRFAN 
A 

ABDUL MUBARAK S 
(FTHR)

PANDARATHUNDIL, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

239 27/01/2026 SANTHOSH M B BHASKARAN (FTHR) MUTHIRAKALAYIL 
HOUSE A/3 DREAMS 
VILLA, KARICODE, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

240 27/01/2026 PADMAPRIYA A M G ARASAN (FTHR) Manju Bhavanam, 
PUNUKANNUR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
kollam

  

241 27/01/2026 STELLA ALEX GEEVARGHESE 
CHACKO (OTHR)

EPPAN BUILDING, 
MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA P O, 
691503, KOLLAM

  

242 27/01/2026 RAJILA A SHANAVAS (HSBN) SHANAVAS MANZIL, 
S K V JUNCTION, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

243 27/01/2026 SULTHANA MOL S SHAREER (FTHR) KOTTAVILA VEEDU, 
KERALAPURAM, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

244 27/01/2026 SATHEESHMA S SATHEESHAN B 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA 
VEEDU, PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

TKMC P O, 691005, 
KUNDARA

  

245 27/01/2026 ARSHAD S SHEREEF KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOLLAYATHU 
VEEDU, 

PUNNATHADAM, 
MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

246 27/01/2026 SIJIN YESUDASAN YESUDASAN (FTHR) MARYBHAVANAM, 
VELLIMON, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON WEST P 
O, 691511, KOLLAM

  

247 27/01/2026 N AFSAL Sheeja (MTHR) Afsal Manzil, 
Chereekonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Kannanalloor, 691576, 

Kollam

  

248 27/01/2026 SALAHUDDHEEN YOUSUF KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KAPPAMVILAYIL 
VEEDU, MYLAPURE, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

249 27/01/2026 Al Ameen S Nizamudheen (FTHR) Chirakkarottu 
Kizhakkathil, 

Chenthappooru, Decent 
Junction, Decent 
Junction, 691577, 

Kollam

  

250 27/01/2026 KRISHNAN UNNI S SREEDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KRISHNA NIVAS, 
PAZHANGALAM, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NALLILA, 691515, 

KUNDARA

  

251 27/01/2026 SUHAIL SHAREER SHAREER (FTHR) KOTTAVILA VEEDU, 
KERALAPURAM, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

252 27/01/2026 SHEEJA S SOMAN A (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA 
VEEDU, KARICODE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC P O, 691005, 

KUNDARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

253 27/01/2026 JUNAID M MUHAMMED IQBAL 
A (FTHR)

ANADU HOUSE, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

254 27/01/2026 ANSILA N ANSHAD N (HSBN) 13/1141, KUNNUVILA 
VEEDU, 

CHALAKKARA, 
PALLIMON P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

255 27/01/2026 ALEENA W WILLINGTON (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
NANTHIRICKAL, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KUNDARA

  

256 27/01/2026 BENCY KOSHY SAJIMON K G (FTHR) Vazhithanath 
Thekkathil, Perayam, 

Perayam, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

kollam

  

257 27/01/2026 Soorya S SIVAPRASAD (FTHR) 06/609 PUTHEN PURA 
VEEDU, ELAVOOR, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 691576, 

KOLLAM

  

258 27/01/2026 Shehna S Shihab (FTHR) Shihas Manzil, 
Chenthapporu, Decent 

Junction, Decent 
Junction, 691577, 

Kollam

  

259 27/01/2026 SATHEESAN B BHASKARAN (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA 
VEEDU, KARICODE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC P O, 691005, 

KUNDARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

260 27/01/2026 LEELAMMA JOY JOY (HSBN) KALATHIVILAYIL 
HOUSE, NALLILA, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NALLILA P O, 691515, 

KOLLAM

  

261 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA 

SULAIMAN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

RODUVILA VEEDU, 
MALEVAYAL, 

PALLIMON, 
MEEYANNOOR P O, 

691537, KOLLAM

  

262 27/01/2026 Sandra K Kunjumon A (FTHR) Sandra Bhavan, 
Kumbalam, Perayam, 
Kumbalam, 691503, 

Kollam

  

263 27/01/2026 SAJA SHAJAHAN S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SHAJI MANZIL, 
NEAR POLICE 
QUARTERS, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KUNDARA

  

264 27/01/2026 ASISH ANIL ANILKUMAR (FTHR) Jalaja Bhavan, 
MULAVANA, 

Perayam, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

kollam

  

265 27/01/2026 SIVAPRASAD S SREEDHARAN (FTHR) ROADVILA VEEDU, S 
K VJUNCTION, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 691576, 

KUNDARA

  

266 27/01/2026 HARSHAD A ANZAR (FTHR) AFINAN MANZIL, 
VELICHIKKALA, 
VELICHIKKALA, 
VELICHIKKALA, 
691573, KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

267 27/01/2026 ALFIYA H SALIM KUTTY (FTHR) MUKALUVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

KUZHIYAM, 
PERINAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

268 27/01/2026 SHEHNAS S SHANAVAS (FTHR) VAZHAVILA VEEDU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA PO, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

269 27/01/2026 HUSBULLA S SALIM (FTHR) ANEESHAS, 
SARATHY 
JUNCTION, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC P O, 691005, 

KUNDARA

  

270 27/01/2026 NAZARI T RISHAD N (HSBN) RISHAD MANZIL, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

271 27/01/2026 GREESHMA M S DANIEL T D (FTHR) POIKAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KUREEPPALLY, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

272 27/01/2026 SACHU S SURESH R (FTHR) Mavila Veedu, Perayam, 
Perayam, 

MULAVANA, 691503, 
kollam

  

273 27/01/2026 Sandro K Kunjumon A (FTHR) Sandra bhavan, 
Kumbalam, Perayam, 
Kumbalam, 691503, 

Kollam

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

274 27/01/2026 Arjun S SIVAPRASAD (FTHR) 06/609 PUTHEN PURA 
VEEDU, ELAVOOR, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 691576, 

KOLLAM

  

275 27/01/2026 Sandra Maria Biju Biju E (FTHR) Kaithakodi House, 
Kaithakodi Vellimon P 
o, Perinad, Vellimon, 

691511, kollam

  

276 27/01/2026 MIDHUN S SUBHASH (FTHR) Mavila Veedu, Perayam, 
Perayam, 

MULAVANA, 691503, 
kollam

  

277 27/01/2026 ASNA MOL S SIRAJUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

AJMAL MANZIL, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE 
PO, 691014, KOLLAM

  

278 27/01/2026 REKHA M UDAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

ADITHYA BHAVAN, 
PAZHANGALAM, 

NEDUMPANA 
VILLEGE, NALLILA 

POST, 691515, 
KOLLAM

  

279 27/01/2026 AMBIKA C SUBHASH (HSBN) Mavila Veedu, 
MULAVANA, 

Perayam, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

kollam

  

280 27/01/2026 FAISAL M MAJEED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

FAISAL MANZIL, 
PANKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA  P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

281 27/01/2026 Justin J Idamma L (WIFE) Plavila Veedu, 
Kumbalam, Perayam, 
Kumbalam, 691503, 

Kundara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

282 27/01/2026 KARTHIKA A SUBHASH (FTHR) Mavila Veedu, 
MULAVANA, 

Perayam, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

kollam

  

283 27/01/2026 Shifana N Nizarudeen E (FTHR) Shifana Manzil, 
Puthenkada, 
Nedumpana, 

Nedumpana, 691576, 
Kollam

  

284 27/01/2026 SOBHAKUMARY T THANKAMANIYAMMA 
(MTHR)

SOBHANALAYAM, 
Chemmakkad, Perinad, 
Chemmakkad, 691601, 

Kollam

  

285 27/01/2026 SAFNA SALIM SALIM (FTHR) BISMI MANZIL, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C, 691005, KOLLAM

  

286 27/01/2026 Sreerag S Lal Lalu (FTHR) Krishna Vihar, 
Chenthappooru, Decent 

Junction, Decent 
Junction, 691577, 

Kollam

  

287 27/01/2026 AISWARYA ANIL BEENA (MTHR) Jalaja Bhavanam, 
MULAVANA, 

Perayam, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

kollam

  

288 27/01/2026 GEORGE KUTTY LUCY (WIFE) AKHIL BHAVANAM, 
MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 

MULAVANA, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  

289 27/01/2026 KRIPAN S R SUNIL VAHI S (FTHR) SANTHA BHAVAN, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
KUNDARA, 691501, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

290 27/01/2026 SATHEEBAI Balakrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

Lekshmi Bhavanam, 
Kuzhiyam, Perinad, 
Chemmakkad P O, 

691601, Kollam

  

291 27/01/2026 FARSAN FIROZ FIROZ SHA SAMAD 
(FTHR)

FIRDOUS, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

292 27/01/2026 SAJIMON  KERIAN 
GEEVARGHESE 

BENCY KOSHY 
(WIFE)

Vazhuthanathu 
Thekkathil, 

MULAVANA, 
Perayam, 

MULAVANA, 691503, 
kollam

  

293 27/01/2026 SYAMA S SUDARSANAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

THAZHEVILA 
VEEDU, Chemmakkad, 
Perinad, Chemmakkad, 

691601, Kollam

  

294 27/01/2026 PRASANTH S SASIDHARAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
Pazhangalam, 

NEDUMPANA 
VILLAGE, NALLILA, 

691515, KOLLAM

  

295 27/01/2026 SAJEENA BEEVI J H HABEEBULLA (FTHR) KARINGOTTU 
VEEDU, PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C, 691005, KOLLAM

  

296 27/01/2026 bijoy nazar n abdul nazar (FTHR) nile villa, 
thekkeellayathil, 

puthuchira, mylapore, 
umayanalloor, 691589, 

umayanaloor

  

297 27/01/2026 RAJALEKSHMI P S PRASAD G (FTHR) Lekshmi Bhavanam, 
Kuzhiyam, Perinad, 
Chemmakkad P O, 

691601, Kollam

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

298 27/01/2026 SARANYA 
KRISHNAN 

KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

Syam Bhavan, 
MULAVANA, 

Perayam, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

kollam

  

299 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA 

MEERAN PILLA 
(FTHR)

HAFA MANZIL, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

300 27/01/2026 Appukuttakurup Athira Krishnan (OTHR) Arunodayam, 
Palamukku, Pallimon, 
Meeyannoor, 691537, 

Kollam

  

301 27/01/2026 Ameer B Basheer (FTHR) Thekke Charuvil Veedu, 
Mylapure, Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor P O, 
691589, Kollam

  

302 27/01/2026 Aamina Nazar Nazar A K (HSBN) BHEEMAMANZIL, 
PERINAD, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
INCHAVILA P O, 

691601, KUNDARA

  

303 27/01/2026 Sreeganesh S Sreekumar N (FTHR) Sree Nivas, Peroor, 
Kottamkara, TKMC, 

691005, Kollam

  

304 27/01/2026 SHEHINA A ANEER J (HSBN) KALLAYYATH 
HOUSE, PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C, 691005, KOLLAM

  

305 27/01/2026 C BABU CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) Geethu Nivas, 
MULAVANA, 

Perayam, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

kollam

  

306 27/01/2026 L.Pushpakumari Athira Krishnan (OTHR) Arunodayam, Kottara, 
Pallimon, Meeyannoor, 

691537, Kollam

  



Jan 29, 2026, 3:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

307 27/01/2026 Sainaba Beevi Aliakbar (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, 
Pankonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Muukathala, 691577, 

Kollam

  

308 27/01/2026 ADHIL MOHAMMED 
S 

SAKHEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

13/52 KUNNUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KIZHAVOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

309 27/01/2026 SUBHITHA SUBHASH SUBHASH S (FTHR) MELOOTTU VEEDU, 
KUNNUVILA 

JUNCTION ,PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

TKMC P O, 691005, 
KUNDARA

  

310 27/01/2026 JOYACE YOHANNAN YOHANNAN D (FTHR) Kavuvila, 
MULAVANA, 

Perayam, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

kollam

  

311 27/01/2026 REMYA T R SHIJU B K (HSBN) SHIJU BHAVAN, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

312 27/01/2026 Aasiya N Nizarudeen (FTHR) Saidalimanzil, 
Pankonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukathala, 691577, 

Kollam

  

313 27/01/2026 Anagha A S Sheeja K Sekhar 
(MTHR)

Annor Thundil Veedu, 
Punakkannoor, 
Elampalloor, 

Perumupuzha, 691505, 
Kollam
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314 27/01/2026 SHAJIMON P PAPPACHAN (FTHR) Pallivila Puthenveedu, 
MULAVANA, 

Perayam, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

kollam

  

315 27/01/2026 SUBHIN SUBHASH SUBHASH S (FTHR) MELOOTTU VEEDU, 
KUNNUVILA 
JUNCTION, 
PEROORR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC P O, 691005, 

KUNDARA

  

316 27/01/2026 SURUMI M RIYAS (HSBN) Riyas Manzil, 
Kambivila, Thazhuthala, 

Kottiyam, 691571, 
Kundara

  

317 27/01/2026 Anandhu A Anilkumar (FTHR) Kochu vila veedu, 
Thathamukku, 
Elampalloor, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
Kollam

  

318 27/01/2026 LALU REGHUNATH REGUNATHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

ERANGUVILA 
VEEDU, CHERIYELA, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

ALUMMOODU P O, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

319 27/01/2026 SUBEENA M SAJEER (HSBN) HAFA MANZIL, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

320 27/01/2026 DEVIKA R BABURAJ (FTHR) Chirayil Thekkekkara 
Puth, Perumpuzha, 

Elampalloor, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

kollam
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321 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAISAL ZEENATH A ABDUL 
MAJEED (MTHR)

165, 
CHANDANATHOPPU, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPPU, 

691014, KUNDARA

  

322 27/01/2026 Abhijith A Anilkumar (FTHR) Kochuvila Veedu, 
Punakannurkovilmukku, 

Elampalloor, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam

  

323 27/01/2026 SUMAYYA M NOUSHAD (HSBN) HAFA MANZIL, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

324 27/01/2026 SINITHA RAJAN JAISON PHILIP 
(HSBN)

THEKKEKARA 
KALLUVILA PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

325 27/01/2026 GOWRY RAJ B R RAJENDRAN D 
(FTHR)

KAVINTE 
KIZHAKKATHIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

TKMC P O, 691005, 
KUNDARA

  

326 27/01/2026 SAFWAN A S ABDUL SALIM M 
(FTHR)

KATTAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

327 27/01/2026 CHINNAMMA K.V Sr GLORITTA MARY 
(OTHR)

ST.MARGRETS 
CONVENT, 

Kanjiracode,Kundara, 
Perayam, Kundara, 
691501, Kanjiracode
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328 27/01/2026 Sajeeshkumar S Anilkumar (OTHR) Palamoottil, Elavoor, 
Pallimon, Pallimon, 

691576, Kollam

  

329 27/01/2026 Swathi S Sindhu R (MTHR) Sandra Bhavan 
Mulavana Mulavana 

POKollam, Mulavana, 
Mulavana, Mulavana, 

691503, kollam

  

330 27/01/2026 Akshara Ajay Ajaya Kumar (FTHR) Mullathara, Palakkadavu 
vellimon p o, perinad, 

Vellimon, 691511, 
kollam

  

331 27/01/2026 IBRAHIM KUTTY A ABOOBAKER KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KOLLARAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

332 27/01/2026 Vijay S R Rama Devi (MTHR) Rema Bhavanam, 
Kottamkara, 
Elampalloor, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
Kollam

  

333 27/01/2026 JYOTHY K THOMAS A THOMASKUTTY 
(FTHR)

Kalilazhikathu Veedu, 
Cheriyela, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Alumoodu, 691577, 

kollam

  

334 27/01/2026 AISHA BEEVI MEERAN PILLA 
(HSBN)

HAFA MANZIL, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

335 27/01/2026 JAYAPRADEEP K KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

VRINDAVANAM, 
KURUMANNA, 

MUKHATHALA, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM
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336 27/01/2026 VRINDA S SUNITHA (MTHR) VRINDAVANAM, 
KURUMANNA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

337 27/01/2026 Subin S Subhash J (FTHR) Kunnumpurathu veedu, 
Vellimon, Perinad, 

Vellimon West P O, 
691511, Kollam

  

338 27/01/2026 SIVARAJAN P P PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

SUJA BHAVAN, 
KIZHAVOOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

339 27/01/2026 SUDHEESH KUMAR S SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

RAJESH BHAVAN, 
KIZHAVOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

340 27/01/2026 JAVAD KHAN S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

JAZEERA MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

341 27/01/2026 SOJA WILSON Wilson karlos (FTHR) Charuvila puthen veedu, 
edavattom 

nattuvathukkal, perinad, 
vellimon, 691511, 

kollam

  

342 27/01/2026 SUNITHA O BALAKRISHNAN A 
(FTHR)

VRINDAVANAM, 
KURUMANNA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM
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343 27/01/2026 SOORYA S SUNITHA (MTHR) VRINDAVANAM, 
KURUMANNA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

344 27/01/2026 Sona Wilson Wilson Karlos (FTHR) Charuvila puthen veedu, 
Edavattom 

nattuvathukkal, perinad, 
vellimon, 691511, 

kollam

  

345 27/01/2026 Anna Aji Mary Sudha L (MTHR) Plavila Veed, 
Kumbalam, Perayam, 
Kumbalam, 691503, 

Kundara

  

346 27/01/2026 LEELA R Sr GLORITA MARY 
(OTHR)

St.MARGRETS 
CONVENT, 

Kanjiracode,Kundara, 
Perayam, Kundara, 
691501, Perayam

  

347 27/01/2026 ABDUL KHARIM M MEERAN PILLA 
(FTHR)

RIYAS MANZIL, 
Kambivila, Thazhuthala, 

Kottiyam, 691571, 
Kundara

  

348 27/01/2026 PARVANA D J JAYAPRAKASH S 
(FTHR)

PRAKASH BHAVAN, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

349 27/01/2026 SYAMALA DEVARAJAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

15/258 Babu Nivas, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM
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350 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH 
CHANDRAN

Chandran Pillai (FTHR) PORUNNAL 
MELATHIL, 

CHERUMOODU, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  

351 27/01/2026 SHANEER H HASSAN (FTHR) SHAMEERA MANZIL, 
EDAVATTOM, 

KERALAPURAM, 
VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  

352 27/01/2026 Arya Krishna H Harilal M K (FTHR) Adhi Bhavan, 
Edavattom 

Nattuvathukkal, Perinad, 
Vellimon, 691511, 

Kollam

  

353 27/01/2026 FAROOK A ABDUL NISHAR A 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KERALAPURAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

354 27/01/2026 SHEMIMOL N 
NISSAM K

NISSAM K (FTHR) SHEMI MANZIL, 
Paankconam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala, 669157, 

KOLLAM

  

355 27/01/2026 KRISHNENDU J UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI D (FTHR)

ANANDA 
BHAVANAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

356 27/01/2026 SHAJAHAN JAHANGEER (FTHR) DHARUL FATHAH, 
MULAVARAKKUNNU, , 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM
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357 27/01/2026 Lekshmi S Sudhakaran N (FTHR) Nattuvathukkal Melathil 
Puthen veedu, 

Edavattom 
Nattuvathukkal, Perinad, 

Vellimon, 691511, 
Kollam

  

358 27/01/2026 Al Sabith S Shuhaib S (FTHR) Alamcod House, 
Mekkone, Kottamkara, 

Chandanathoppe, 
691014, Kollam

  

359 27/01/2026 ABIDA BEEVI JAHANGEER (HSBN) DARUL FATHAH, 
MULAVARAKKUNNU, 

MUTTAKKAV, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

360 27/01/2026 Bhanumathi.K NishaV (OTHR) Velamvila, Mampuzha, 
Kottamkara, Alumoodu, 

691577, Kollam

  

361 27/01/2026 Binitha S Biju (HSBN) Athulya Bhavanam, 
charukadu, panayam, 

chemmakkadu, 691601, 
Kollam

  

362 27/01/2026 Adithyan A Anilkumar P (FTHR) Adhithyan Bhavan, 
Nattuvathukkal 

Vellimon P O, Perinad, 
Vellimon, 691511, 

Kollam

  

363 27/01/2026 HUSAIN N NAJEEB (FTHR) KUNNUVILA VEEDU, 
Peroor, Kuttichira, 

Kottamkara, TKMC P 
O, 691005, Kundara

  

364 27/01/2026 VARUN RAJ RAJENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

RAJ BHAVAN, 
perayam, thazhuthala, 
umayanalloor, 691589, 

KOLLAM
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


